
THE FOLLOWING LYING IN SEC 30: B
30, E 1296.47 FT TO NE COR OF NW
618.58 FT, W 1524.63 FT TO E R/W

CABRAL ROBERT JR/CABRAL SUSAN THOMAS
11683 SE COUNTY ROAD 245
LULU, FL 32061

30-5S-18-10609-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1518.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

11/13/2024 HC 19.57 156,560 0 0 156,560

STANDARD
3

268,874
0

156,560
425,434

0
425,434

HX HB 50,722
374,712
425,434

0

428,837

1490/1088 5/15/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS DUANE E

CABRAL ROBERT JR

1468/490 5/31/2022 WD Q I 05 164,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLIVIA RAE FARMS INC

THOMAS DUANE E
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SALE:2:1: INCLUDED 09372-000 - PERSONAL REP DEED

LAND:1:1: JOINA 9372-000 45.74 TOTAL AC

SALE:1:1: ADDING HER HUSBAND TO DEED

000048755 New Residential C 373,920 11/30/2023

2025HX Base Yr

11683 SE COUNTY ROAD 245, LULU

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0186 01 3,201 114.9500 85.06 272,277 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.25 98.75

1 SFR/BARNDO  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3116

BAS 3,116 100 2025 3,116 261,734

FOP 200 30 2025 60 5,040

PTO 500 5 2025 25 2,100

3,816 3,201 268,874

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=14,13] E82 S38 W82 N38 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=28,-7] E25 S20 W25 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=30,51] E25 S8 W25 N8 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 19.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 156,560


